MRBRA Wrapping Up The Summer

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 08/16/2025

Placings
1 Ruby Kroll
2 Emilie Flaig
3 Sydney McAllister
4 paisley rinkel
5 Jordyn Coffey
6 Ezra Crossan
7
8
9

Contact:

Brandon Amos

Pee Wee Barrels
100% Payback

Pablo
Remi
Rustler
blondie
blondie
Echo

Jackpot Total

$ 60.00

22.973
23.365
24.751
45.091
45.508

58.62
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Paying to

1D Placings
1 Teresa Floyd - 3
2 Beckett Stock
3 Kym LaRoche
4 Cami Griggs - 2
5 Viki Friedrich - 1
6 Aysha Martin - 3
Kim Yore -1
8 Viki Friedrich - 2
9 Susan Pierce - 2
10 Tori Johnson

2D Placings
1 Teresa Floyd - 4
2 Ashley Dixon
Josie Fuccillo
4 Bettina Hoesel
5 Delaney Johnson
6 Polly Kroll
7 Hayden Hansen -1
8 Janine Cassidy
9 Jodi Kvinsland
10 Jacquie Preston
11 Riley barrett
12 Aysha Martin - 1
13 Mike Walker
14 Teresa Floyd - 1
15 Lacie Davis
16 Shirley Cooper
17 Vanda Chess - 2

3D Placings
1 Sydney Smith
2 Kelly Racke
3 Dianne Ryan

MRBRA Wrapping Up The Summer
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 08/16/2025

Contact: Brandon Amos

Open Barrel Results

80% Payback plus $1,500 Money Added

6 Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

13.799
14.299
14.799
15.299
15.799

TF Beda Be A Judge
Yatzee

Smooth Cupa Jo
Shine for Fame Louie
Moonlight Lane
Dollar

Ima girl Fling
Midnight Son

Sun Frosted Biankus
Millie

Double The Fire
Judge Bai Smokum
RNR Ultimate Hayday
First to Judge
Maybelline

Frenchies Peppy Gal
Runaway ta heaven
Miss Dashin lke
Runnin Down First
Sassy’s Lil Chick
Datsa kipa Frenchman
Robbie

Technikelly

Surenuff Ima Gator
Judges Hot Hickory
Count N On Profit
Look of Dryfire

Maybelle
Margarita Traveler
Hawks and Ruffles

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

13.799
13.853
14.044

14.14
14.186
14.197
14.197
14.208
14.223
14.269

14.333
14.338
14.338
14.342
14.346
14.393
14.414
14.471
14.472
14.481
14.506
14.516
14.608
14.609
14.651
14.704
14.751

14.815
14.828
14.86
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96
6,108.00

1,588.08
1,404.84
1,221.60

1,038.36
855.12

428.78
365.26
285.85
222.33
158.81

63.52

63.52

379.31
287.99
287.99
196.68
140.48
112.39

329.83
280.97
219.89
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MRBRA Wrapping Up The Summer

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

4 Bridget Scott - 1

5 Jessica Boos

6 Jeremiah Long

7 Stella Carlson

8 Stephanie Higgins

9 Annika Dunn -2
10 Charlotte Lindsey
11 Sheril mackenzie

11 Olivia Plattsmier
13 Susan Pierce - 1
14 Vanda Chess - 1
15 Hayden Hansen - 2
16 Linzie lindsey - 2
17 Delaney Toth

18 Chris Jerde

19 Taylor Swanson
20 Alyssa Hogue

21 Morgan Flaig - 1
22 Mandee Dudley
23 Judy hess

24 Brandon Hull

26 Megan mcglothern

4D Placings

1 Christiana Hoesel

2 Mitzi frick

3 Lori Hogarty

4 Alisa Cissell

5 Kim Yore - 2

6 Haley Bishop

7 Anna Farmer

8 Morgan Flaig - 2

9 Bridget Scott - 2
10 Jessica Gilbert
11 Amelia Harris
12 Paige Saarela
13 Teaka Dahlstrom
14 HAILEE MCLELLAN
15 Elayna Haygen - 2
16 Micky Markham
17 Crew McAllister - 2
18 Bridget Scott - 3
19 skylar heermann

5D Placings
1 Winter Felter

Show Date 08/16/2025

Blurry

HVR This Fly Stings

RT Off Ta Church

One for Believin

PC Mulberry Sun

Vegas Bomb

Wahiai Tech

Big N Rich Honor
Goman go Frenchman

Honor Thy Frenchgirl
Blazing Cake

Dalts rare eddie

DHR Magic Moon

LZK Dashus Dolly

Hesa First Down French
Supernatural Fame
Chief

Cutter

Geee Six

LHT Playin Checkers
LSF DUIN ITONTHE SLY

Slick Jewel

Colonel Call Me Miss
Jasper

Judges Fast Money
PG Chex A Flyin

25 A Magic Man
April rain showers
FarGone

Hennessy

Cp Maybelline
Cowboy Swagger

JJ Dash N Judge
Daisy

SQHR Miss Bonae

FR judge My chips
FC This Biankus Flys
Sas Fire Falcon

KM Famous Jellybean
BS Sniper

sugars awesome

River

14.861 S
14.874 S
14.907 S
14.915
14.916
14.958
14.96
14.97

14.977

14.984
14.988

15
15.021
15.022
15.105
15.119
15.153

15.181
15.184
15.222
15.255
15.267

15.3
15.317
15.321
15.388
15.396
15.405
15.426
15.433
15.469
15.528
15.546
15.562
15.565
15.583

15.64
15.705
15.718
15.725
15.759

15.8 S

171.02
122.16
97.73

280.36
238.82
186.90
145.37
103.84

83.07

230.88
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MRBRA Wrapping Up The Summer

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

2 Julie Yoney
3 Kali Hojem
4 Macey Dudley
5 Kira Harwell
6 Amanda Coon
7 Heidi Kay (Townsend)
8 Aysha Martin - 2
9 Gloria Frohman
10 Katie Allen
11 Linzie lindsey - 1

No Time

Sandra Fischer - 1
Annika Dunn -1
Tammy Bailey
Kaley Burdick
Teresa Floyd - 2
Gabriyela Hernandez
Chloe Eley

Crew McAllister - 1
Kathi Dahlstrom
Elayna Hagen -1
Mandy lee

Kena Hernandez
Kimberly Docherty
Camille Griggs

Show Date 08/16/2025

IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Racin The Judge
Beth

April

PQH Drifalong Dude

Smokeysgreyspitfire aka LeDou

Goose
Fern

Tres Streakin

Rico

Hells Famous Angel
Stings a bit

PC Mari This Judge
Cinchyawazup
Legally Famous
Bandit

Best B A Fancy Chick
Firen French Roberta
Kaida

Feisty Seis

Gold Sugar N Spice
Facts About Cowboys

Onehailofasmartchic "Venmo'

Famous Spiked Corona

15.921
15.957
16.044
16.087
16.202

16.21
16.374
16.511
16.685
17.351
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196.68
153.92
151.87
151.87

68.41



MRBRA Wrapping Up The Summer

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Paying to 2 Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

1D Placings
1 Cami Griggs - 2
2 Josie Fuccillo
3 Hayden Hansen -1
4
5

2D Placings
1 Cami Griggs -1
2 Sydney Smith
3 Annika Dunn - 2
4 Charlotte Lindsey
5 Olivia Plattsmier
6 Hayden Hansen - 2

3D Placings
1 Alyssa Hogue
2 Amelia Harris

4D Placings
1 Crew McAllister - 2
2 Macey Dudley
3 Kira Harwell

5D Placings

No Time

Annika Dunn -1
Chloe Eley

Crew McAllister - 1
Camille Griggs

Show Date 08/16/2025
Contact: Brandon Amos
Youth Barrel Results

80% Payback

14.14
14.64
15.14

15.64
16.14

Shine for Fame Louie
RNR Ultimate Hayday
Runaway ta heaven

Triple My Vodka
Maybelle

Vegas Bomb

Wabhiai Tech

Goman go Frenchman
Dalts rare eddie

Chief
JJ Dash N Judge

KM Famous Jellybean
Beth
April

Stings a bit

Best B A Fancy Chick
Firen French Roberta
Famous Spiked Corona

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

14.14
14.338
14.414

14.792
14.815
14.958
14.96
14.977
15

15.153
15.546

15.718
16.044
16.087

wnWn

wnWn

wnW0n

wnWn

108.00
97.20
82.80
72.00

64.80
43.20

58.32
38.88

33.12
28.98

43.20
28.80



MRBRA Wrapping Up The Summer
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Paying to 2 Placings

1D Placings
1 Kym LaRoche
2 Viki Friedrich - 1
3 Kim Yore-1
4 Viki Friedrich - 2
5 Susan Pierce - 2
6 Bettina Hoesel
7 Janine Cassidy
8 Jodi Kvinsland
9

2D Placings
1 Shirley Cooper
2 Vanda Chess - 2
3 Stephanie Higgins
4 Sheril mackenzie
5 Susan Pierce - 1
6 Vanda Chess - 1

3D Placings
1 Chris Jerde
2 Mandee Dudley
3 Mitzi frick
4 Alisa Cissell
5 Kim Yore - 2
6 Jessica Gilbert

4D Placings
1 Julie Yoney

5D Placings
1 Katie Allen
2 Kara Markham
3

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

Show Date 08/16/2025
Contact: Brandon Amos

Senior Barrel Results
80% Payback

14.044
14.544
15.044
15.544
16.044

Smooth Cupa Jo
Moonlight Lane

Ima girl Fling
Midnight Son

Sun Frosted Biankus
First to Judge
Miss Dashin lke
Runnin Down First

Count N On Profit

Look of Dryfire

PC Mulberry Sun

Big N Rich Honor

Honor Thy Frenchgirl
Blazing Cake

Hesa First Down French
Geee Six

Jasper

PG Chex A Flyin

25 A Magic Man
Cowboy Swagger

IA Buzzen Ta Fame

Tres Streakin
Just Another Zipper

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

14.044
14.186
14.197
14.208
14.223
14.342
14.471
14.472

18.341
18.356
18.432
18.506
18.619
18.806

15.105
15.184
15.317
15.388
15.396
15.528

15.921

16.685
17.152
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25
500.00

130.00
115.00
100.00
85.00
70.00

78.00
52.00

69.00
46.00

60.00
40.00

85.00

42.00
28.00



MRBRA Wrapping Up The Summer
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 08/16/2025

No Time
Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge
Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida



MRBRA Wrapping Up The Summer
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 08/16/2025
Contact: Brandon Amos
Badge Race Barrel Results
80% Payback
Paying to 1 Placings Total Entries =
Jackpot Total= $

6D Time = 16.299 Pool= S
7D Time = 16.799 Pool= $§
8D Time = 17.299 Pool= §
9D Time = 17.799 Pool= §
Too Fast For Badge - Leading time of the day 13.799
6D Placings
1 Kara Markham Just Another Zipper 17.152 $
7D Placings
8D Placings
9D Placings
1 Molly Rinkel Jicky 19.062 S

No Time

48.00
17.28
14.40

9.60
6.72

28.80

19.20



MRBRA Wrapping Up The Summer
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 08/16/2025
Contact: Brandon Amos
Open Poles Results
80% Payback plus $200 Money Added

Paying to 2 Placings Total Entries = 17
Jackpot Total= S 744.00
1D Time = 21.345 Pool= S 223.20
2D Time = 22.345 Pool= S 200.88
3D Time = 23.345 Pool= § 171.12
4D Time = 24.345 Pool= S 148.80
1D Placings
I 1 Megan mcglothern Slick Jewel 21.767 S 133.92
I 2 Cami Griggs - 2 Shine for Fame Louie 21.801 S 89.28
I 3 Jacquie Preston - 1 Sassy’s Lil Chick 22.26
I 4 Crew McAllister - 1 Firen French Roberta 22.272
5 Kena Hernandez Facts About Cowboys 22.718
2D Placings
I 1 Riley Neely Docs Golden Legend 23459 S 200.88
3D Placings
I 1 Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae 23.918 S 171.12
4D Placings
I 1 Hayden Hansen -1 Runaway ta heaven 24.821 S 89.28
[ 2 Winter Felter River 25.057 S 59.52
I 3 Reese Neely Ms Rowdy Angle 26.329
I 4 Kara Markham Just Another Zipper 28.273
No Time
Gabriyela Hernandez Bandit
Haley Bishop April rain showers
Kira Harwell April
Micky Markham Sas Fire Falcon

Stella Carlson One for Believin



